Uits
0320

J37 Morlincourt 15-09-2018
Weer:

PLC

OO WN -

lag Wedvlucht

PV. De Kanaalstreek Exloo

west zuid west 3

Naam

G.ENSING

L. SCHUURMAN

ROB NOORDEGRAAF
COMB. BOLK-NIKS
ROB NOORDEGRAAF
KYAN ENSING JL

ROB NOORDEGRAAF
B.J. SUK-MELLIES
G.ENSING

COMB. BOLK-NIKS
ROB NOORDEGRAAF
ROB NOORDEGRAAF
ROB NOORDEGRAAF

L. SCHUURMAN

L. SCHUURMAN

L. SCHUURMAN

ROB NOORDEGRAAF
COMB. MENSINGA TVM
L. SCHUURMAN

L. SCHUURMAN

ROB NOORDEGRAAF
COMB. BOLK-NIKS
COMB. BOLK-NIKS
KYAN ENSING JL

G. RORIJE

ROB NOORDEGRAAF
G.ENSING
G. RORIJE
G. RORIJE
G.ENSING
STEPHANIE OTTENS JL
STEPHANIE OTTENS JL
STEPHANIE OTTENS JL
ROB NOORDEGRAAF
COMB. BOLK-NIKS

G. RORIJE

G.ENSING

K. KUIPERS

ROB NOORDEGRAAF
B.J. SUK-MELLIES
H.J. KOSTER
G.ENSING

E. DAM

E. DAM

ROB NOORDEGRAAF

L. SCHUURMAN

ROB NOORDEGRAAF
B.J. SUK-MELLIES
COMB. MENSINGA TVM
G.ENSING

ROY OTTENS JL
STEPHANIE OTTENS JL
G.ENSING

COMB. BOLK-NIKS
COMB. BOLK-NIKS

Los:08.30
Afstand AD/AP Get
453,372 10/8 5
451,945 10/7 3
462,453 37/13 15
459,662 15/7 6

2 37 5
453,372 6/2 5

3 37 34
460,757 30/3 28

2 10 7

2 15 8

4 37 19

5 37 18

6 37 17

2 10 10

3 10 4

4 10 2

7 37 20
464,316 9/2 6

5 10 7

6 10 9

8 37 2

3 15 2

4 15 12

2 6 1
469,120 16/4 13

9 37 7

3 10 8

2 16 6

3 16 14

4 10 3
461,545 12/4 6

2 12 7

3 12 2

10 37 12

5 15 13

4 16 1

5 10 6
455,799 5/1 3

11 37 21

2 30 4
465,901 6/1 3

6 10 1
459,658 13/2 11

2 13 13

12 37 36

7 10 6

13 37 10

3 30 24

2 9 4

7 10 2
461,545 9/1 6

4 12 5

8 10 10

6 15 10

7 15 4

Deelnemers:18

Ring

8-4717642
8-1001988
8-4717447
8-4717348
8-4717438
8-4717627
8-4717434
8-4717710
8-4717661
8-1001217
8-1000211
8-1000208
8-1000209
8-1001124
8-1001806
8-1001330
8-4717450
8-1001995
8-1001985
8-1001987
8-4717453
8-4717357
8-4725436
8-4717648
8-1001539
8-4717449
8-4717676
8-1001587
8-1001559
8-4717657
8-1001928
8-1001924
8-1001931
8-4717426
8-4717337
8-1001569
8-4717666
8-1001937
8-4717445
8-4717714
8-4717386
8-5174456
8-4717567
8-1594481
8-4717436
8-1001983
8-5171016
8-4727254
8-4717481
8-1737610
8-1000905
8-1001927
8-4717652
8-4717356
8-4712857

Duiven:221

Tijd

13.40.54
13.39.58
13.48.31
13.48.26
13.52.09
13.46.38
13.53.14
13.52.25
13.47.49
13.52.17
13.55.30
13.55.46
13.56.39
13.50.32
13.50.35
13.50.38
13.58.45
14.00.24
13.55.24
13.56.14
14.04.37
14.03.42
14.04.05
14.00.17
14.12.28
14.08.28
14.01.57
14.13.54
14.13.58
14.02.29
14.10.37
14.10.42
14.10.58
14.11.48
14.09.59
14.17.03
14.06.02
14.07.52
14.13.56
14.13.04
14.17.42
14.08.30
14.13.34
14.13.53
14.16.47
14.09.01
14.16.56
14.16.05
14.19.17
14.11.49
14.19.09
14.19.15
14.13.04
14.18.23
14.19.55

Snelheid

1458,258
1458,035
1451,895
1443,505
1435,520
1431,853
1430,709
1429,075
1426,520
1426,261
1420,746
1419,583
1415, 744
1409,970
1409, 750
1409,530
1406,701
1405,314
1388,883
1385,335
1382,038
1377,466
1375,886
1372,676
1369,828
1366,318
1365,785
1364,119
1363,854
1363,594
1355,026
1354,695
1353,636
1352,993
1352,009
1351,737
1349,188
1349,046
1344,601
1343,055
1339,950
1339,357
1337,891
1336,659
1333,550
1333,099
1332,974
1331,348
1329,339
1326,361
1321,909
1321,531
1321,528
1319,410
1313,629

Punten

1000,0
990,9
981,8
972,7
963,6
954,5
945,5
936,4
927,3
918,2
909,1
900,0
890,9
881,8
872,7
863,6
854,5
845,5
836,4
827,3
818,2
809,1
800,0
790,9
781,8
772,7
763,6
754,5
745,5
736,4
727,3
718,2
709,1
700,0
690,9
681,8
672,7
663,6
654,5
645,5
636,4
627,3
618,2
609,1
600,0
590,9
581,8
572,7
563,6
554,5
545,5
536,4
527,3
518, 2
509,1



56 L. KNIP 469,524 18/1 1 8-1000944 14.28.10 1310,852 500,0



